
Health Plan Contact Name E-Mail Contact Name E-Mail

Aetna Better Health of Michigan Sharon Hamilton Griffin hamiltongriffins@aetna.com Lawrence Hayes hayesl2@aetna.com

Blue Cross Complete of Michigan Jessica Beyett jbeyett@mibluecrosscomplete.com

HAP CareSource Monica Binion mbinion2@hap.org

McLaren Health Plan Ashley Mabbitt mhpproviderservices@mclaren.org Tasha Oliver tasha.oliver@mclaren.org

Meridian Health Plan of Michigan Nicki Carr nicole.carr@mimeridian.com Katherine Oughton katherine.oughton@mimeridian.com

Molina Healthcare of Michigan Carla Lough carla.lough@molinahealthcare.com Glena Krapohl glena.krapohl@molinahealthcare.com

Priority Health Choice Stephanie Esters stephanie.esters@priorityhealth.com Vesna Badic vesna.badic@priorityhealth.com

UnitedHealthcare Community Plan Nicole O'Brien nicole.obrien@uhc.com

Upper Peninsula Health Plan Taylor Fraley tfraley@uphp.com
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